2009 LULAC National Women's Conference

REGISTRATION

PLEASE COMPLETE ONE FORM PER PERSON ATTENDING

You are invited to attend the LULAC National Women's Conference sponsored by the LULAC National Women's Commission and chaired by LULAC National Vice President for Women, Regla Gonzalez. The LULAC National Women's Conference provides professional development workshops and seminars targeted to the needs of Latinas, and also highlight the contributions that Latinas have made to this country. This year's conference will feature workshops on Business Opportunities, Political Empowerment, Financial Literacy, and Community Service. Print or type the requested information below as you would like it to appear on your name badge. Please complete a form for each person attending and submit prior to March 27, 2009.

Name		
Title		
Company/Agency		Council #
Address		
City	State	Zip
Work Phone	Home Phone	
Fax	Email	
Check the appropriate box(es).		
Registration Packages (Reception/Breakfast/Luncheon/Workshops/Exhibits) ☐ LULAC Member \$100 ☐ Non-Member 200 ☐ Student (I.D.) required 75		
Total Credit Card #		Expiration Date
☐ MasterCard ☐ Visa ☐ American Express Sig	nature	
Payment can be made by cash, check, or major credit card. Credit card orders accepted by fax. There is a \$25.00 handling fee for all returned checks.		LULAC Fiscal Office 2009 National Women's Conference 201 East Main, Suite 605 El Paso, TX 79901 (915) 577-0726, FAX (915) 577-0914

Questions? Contact: Regla Gonzalez, LULAC National VP for Women at reglag@aol.com or Carolina Munoz, LULAC Fiscal Officer at (915) 577-0726 fax: (915) 577-0914. Toll Free number:

(866) 577-0726 E-mail: cmunoz@lulac.org